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général

actualisé

date : 29 janvier 2012 20.000

class. nom prénom n° dos. temps moyen. catég. ville n° lice nce club
1 GARAY JEROME 465 01:19:39 15.07 Se - M ONDRES

2 DAUDIGEOS STEPHANE 489 01:20:24 14.93 Se - M GOOS

3 SANCEY LAURENT 425 01:21:13 14.78 V1 - M GABARRET T176625

4 PASCUAL STEPHANE 362 01:21:34 14.71 V1 - M VILLENEUVE DE MARSAN

5 GOMES FREDERIC 505 01:21:50 14.66 Se - M TARTAS

6 TESTEIL MARC 328 01:22:03 14.63 V1 - M PONTONX SUR L'ADOUR

7 LACAUSSAGUE ALAIN 410 01:25:17 14.07 V1 - M POYANNE 219820 AC POUILLON

8 BERARD LIONEL 486 01:25:32 14.03 Se - M ST CHELY D'APCHER

9 DUFFOURG CHRISTOPHE 408 01:25:58 13.96 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX

10 JAMET PHILIPPE 352 01:26:23 13.89 Se - M PONTONX SUR L'ADOUR T173057

11 DECOUDU MARC 444 01:26:49 13.82 V1 - M SOUSTONS

12 LAURENT PATRICK 474 01:27:02 13.79 V1 - M BAYONNE

13 BUTEL LUDOVIC 387 01:28:06 13.62 V2 - M ST CRICQ VILLENEUVE 555968 STADE MONTOIS

14 VERGEZ LAURENT 356 01:28:22 13.58 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX 1119127 US DAX

15 LAGISCARDE PHILIPPE 459 01:28:25 13.57 V1 - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

16 POUPLARD YANN 348 01:29:11 13.46 Se - M ONARD

17 DULUCQ PATRICK 412 01:29:35 13.40 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX 1365177

18 QUILLACQ JEROME 404 01:29:44 13.37 V2 - M CASTETS 103279 STADE MONTOIS

19 VILLENAVE VINCENT 482 01:30:10 13.31 V1 - M MEES UFO

20 HOURDEBAIGT JOEL 457 01:30:24 13.27 V1 - M BONNUT

21 CAMBOT DENIS 431 01:31:41 13.09 V1 - M POUILLON 312999 AC POUILLON

22 GOUJON CHRISTOPHE 351 01:31:43 13.08 Se - M TERCIS LES BAINS

23 BELASCO LIONEL 301 01:32:35 12.96 V2 - M MONT DE MARSAN 4670155 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

24 LAUREDE GILLES 400 01:33:01 12.90 V1 - M MIMBASTE 1321466 AC POUILLON

25 SAINT PIC LAURENT 477 01:33:25 12.85 Se - M DAX

26 GUILHEMSAN JEROME 339 01:33:27 12.84 Se - M SAUGNAC ET CAMBRAN

27 BONHOMME BASTIEN 392 01:34:15 12.73 Se - M DAX

28 DINCLAUX SARAH 421 01:34:28 12.70 Se - F DAX

29 DIQUELOU FRANCK 493 01:34:29 12.70 V1 - M EUGENIE LES BAINS T174833

30 LUPUYAU PIERRE 355 01:34:38 12.68 V1 - M BEGLES

31 EVESQUE CEDRIC 460 01:35:24 12.58 Se - M SOUSTONS T172278 COURIR A VERGEZE

32 MOUHEL FABRICE 439 01:35:31 12.56 V1 - M CASTETS 1326846 AC POUILLON

33 SUHUBIETTE BERNARD 411 01:35:38 12.55 V2 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE 1383631 AC POUILLON

34 GOUEYTES CHRISTIAN 435 01:35:51 12.52 V2 - M ST PAUL LES DAX ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

35 LOUBIX CHRISTIAN 321 01:35:55 12.51 V1 - M AURIAC 064 20102064 LA MONTHEZE

36 DARNAUDET CHRITOPHE 437 01:35:57 12.51 Se - M HAGETMAU

37 FABRE STEPHANE 406 01:36:02 12.50 V1 - M ST PAUL LES DAX

38 POMMES CYRIL 413 01:37:16 12.34 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX 1414963 US DAX

39 CAZENAVE PATRICK 483 01:37:24 12.32 V1 - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

40 LACOSTE CHRISTOPHE 379 01:37:27 12.31 Se - M BOOS

41 DARNAUDET RENE 367 01:37:30 12.31 V3 - M HAGETMAU

42 CABANNES SERGE 312 01:37:49 12.27 V1 - M PRECHACQ LES BAINS AMICALE DES 40

43 SAINT PIC CEDRIC 476 01:37:58 12.25 Se - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

44 GUITOU PASCAL 386 01:38:11 12.22 V2 - M DAX 1191175 AC POUILLON

45 CONTARD STEPHANE 384 01:38:53 12.14 V1 - M PAU

46 LOUSTAUNAU GILLES 458 01:39:01 12.12 V1 - M CANDRESSE 123091 AC POUILLON

47 ESPIL CHRISTIAN 480 01:39:04 12.11 V1 - M HEUGAS

48 MILIERE JEAN LUC 427 01:39:07 12.11 V1 - M HEUGAS

49 BALLESTER ERIC 452 01:39:10 12.10 V1 - M MONT DE MARSAN 539110 STADE MONTOIS

50 ORTIZ THIERRY 424 01:39:12 12.10 V1 - M GAMARDE LES BAINS

51 SKIBA FABIEN 504 01:39:14 12.09 V1 - M LABATUT

52 BONEDEAU JEAN MARC 463 01:39:38 12.04 V1 - M PONTONX SUR L'ADOUR

53 PINTO DE SILVA SEBASTIEN 357 01:39:42 12.04 V1 - M THEZE LA MONTHEZE

54 LESPES RICHARD 380 01:39:54 12.01 Se - M ORTHEZ

55 ARRUTI JEAN 499 01:40:19 11.96 V3 - M ST PIERRE DU MONT

56 DAUBAS FREDERIC 333 01:40:24 11.95 V1 - M LEON ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

57 MICHEL EMMANUEL 419 01:40:30 11.94 V1 - M ST PAUL LES DAX

58 BARNABE MARC 470 01:40:34 11.93 V2 - M ASCAIN URKIROLAK

59 LALOO ANDRE 472 01:41:03 11.88 V3 - M SERRE CASTETS

60 LUDEAU NICOLAS 401 01:41:07 11.87 V1 - M ST LON LES MINES
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61 LARRODE SEBASTIEN 371 01:41:16 11.85 Se - M OEYRELUY

62 LARROUTURE JEAN MARIE 368 01:41:27 11.83 V2 - M ST SEVER T173201 APA JOGGING ST SEVER

63 LABAT CHRISTELLE 383 01:41:47 11.79 Se - F DAX ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

64 ROUGIER NICOLAS 306 01:42:09 11.75 V1 - M CLERMONT T174332

65 BONNOT JULIEN 305 01:42:10 11.75 Se - M NARROSSE

66 SCHMIDT DIDIER 409 01:42:39 11.69 V1 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE

67 CASTAGNEDE JEAN YVES 451 01:42:42 11.68 V2 - M TOSSE

68 GOSSELIN PIERRE 308 01:43:14 11.62 V1 - M BAYONNE 1182618 PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME

69 BEGU DOMINIQUE 494 01:43:17 11.62 V1 - M LABATUT

70 COCOYNACQ THIERRY 449 01:43:21 11.61 V1 - M HABAS

71 BIROT FRANCOIS 430 01:43:25 11.60 V1 - M ST MARTIN DE SEIGNANX

72 MORA DAVID 302 01:43:28 11.60 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX

73 LARRERE XAVIER 377 01:43:38 11.58 V1 - M POMAREZ 1297825 AC POUILLON

74 DUPIN LISA 343 01:43:41 11.57 Se - F THEZE

75 BIDORET JEAN SERGE 353 01:43:59 11.54 V1 - M PAU 696050 AC POUILLON

76 LABAT ERIC 378 01:44:19 11.50 V1 - M BOUGUE

77 TAVERNE YANN 363 01:44:22 11.50 Se - M LEON

78 DROUET GILLES 442 01:44:42 11.46 V2 - M MONT DE MARSAN 1409060 STADE MONTOIS

79 LAUNAY SYLVIE 372 01:45:14 11.40 V1 - F ST SEVER APA JOGGING ST SEVER

80 GACHARD DENIS 395 01:45:16 11.40 V3 - M ST SEVER APA JOGGING ST SEVER

81 HOLTZHEYER CHRISTOPHE 399 01:45:20 11.39 V2 - M ST JULIEN EN BORN T175740

82 LEGER PHILIPPE 349 01:45:24 11.39 V2 - M LUGLON

83 REGGIORI LAURENT 309 01:45:27 11.38 V1 - M BIARRITZ

84 MARZAT YVES 334 01:45:38 11.36 Se - M OSSAGES

85 HARAN FREDERIC 498 01:45:51 11.34 V1 - M BAYONNE

86 VINSONNEAU DAVID 492 01:45:56 11.33 Se - M PEYREHORADE TEAM RAIDLIGHT

87 HUMBERT PHILIPPE 438 01:46:48 11.24 Se - M BENESSE MAREMNE

88 CASTILLON FRANCOIS 359 01:46:50 11.23 V1 - M BELUS

89 DAUGREILH VALERIE 484 01:47:00 11.21 V1 - F BAIGTS DE BEARN

90 DUBROCA JEAN MICHEL 375 01:47:04 11.21 V1 - M ST VINCENT DE TYROSSE T233886

91 NAY PHILIPPE 467 01:47:18 11.18 V1 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE 040 60201117

92 BARBE PHILIPPE 478 01:47:21 11.18 V2 - M ST GEOURS D'AURIBAT

93 CORSI MICKAEL 443 01:47:32 11.16 Se - M MAGESCQ

94 SERRIL NADEGE 361 01:47:43 11.14 Se - F ST PAUL LES DAX 739733 US DAX

95 GALLAND NICOLAS 315 01:47:46 11.14 V1 - M ST PAUL LES DAX

96 MATHIS SYLVIE 418 01:47:53 11.12 V1 - F ST SEVER APA JOGGING ST SEVER

97 DULONG MICHEL 388 01:47:58 11.11 V2 - M DAX AMICALE DES 40

98 FOREST BRUNO 466 01:48:02 11.11 V1 - M MONT DE MARSAN

99 BAILLET DOMINIQUE 391 01:48:09 11.10 V1 - M ST SEVER APA JOGGING ST SEVER

100 MANNON BRUNO 350 01:48:31 11.06 V1 - M ST MARTIN DE HINX T176788 SMBS

101 BIERNACZYK BENJAMIN 317 01:48:49 11.03 Se - M MONT DE MARSAN

102 BERDOYES FRANCOIS 345 01:49:02 11.01 V2 - M TETHIEU

103 DAGIRAL ANNE CHARLOTTE 481 01:49:11 10.99 Se - F DAX

104 ALMERAS CLAUDE 503 01:49:22 10.97 V2 - M LAA MONDRANS

105 LABEYRIE BERTRAND 414 01:49:38 10.95 V1 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE

106 DELPECH DENIS 370 01:49:42 10.94 Se - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

107 FATA CHRISTOPHE 428 01:49:51 10.92 V1 - M MONTFORT EN CHALOSSE

108 BEYRIS DIDIER 432 01:50:03 10.90 V2 - M ARTASSENX

109 LACOUTURE ERIC 423 01:51:01 10.81 V1 - M OEYRELUY

110 DELPECH CHRISTIAN 456 01:51:11 10.79 V3 - M ST NAZAIRE 827098 SNOS

111 ALZURIA AMBRE 325 01:51:21 10.78 Se - F PAU

112 GOMEZ PATRICK 396 01:51:22 10.78 V1 - M MAZEROLLES 040 0178001 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

113 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN 422 01:51:26 10.77 Se - M TERCIS LES BAINS

114 DUPIN FABRICE 475 01:51:54 10.72 V1 - M BUGLOSE

115 LECLERC PATRICK 366 01:52:07 10.70 V2 - M MONT DE MARSAN

116 CAVERO DANIEL 464 01:52:33 10.66 V2 - M AUSSEVIELLE

117 BALLIN DAVID 429 01:52:41 10.65 V1 - M POYARTIN

118 MAZAIN MADELEINE 468 01:52:54 10.63 V1 - F MISSON 1315724 AC POUILLON

119 FAGET DOMINIQUE 354 01:53:08 10.61 V1 - F SEIGNOSSE

120 HOLTZHEYER NADIA 398 01:53:16 10.59 V1 - F ST JULIEN EN BORN T175739

121 HAYET THIERRY 420 01:53:41 10.56 Se - M ST MARTIN DE SEIGNANX

122 DOUET JEAN MICHEL 461 01:54:04 10.52 V2 - M LIT ET MIXE

123 KASZUBOWSKI ALAIN 445 01:54:33 10.48 V1 - M GURS 064 40150222 LES MOLLETS FUTES

124 LABASTE JEAN PIERRE 455 01:54:51 10.45 V1 - M OEYRELUY OEYRELUY RUNNING

125 SUIGNARD EMMANUEL 360 01:55:10 10.42 V1 - M HABAS 1220169 AC POUILLON

126 SIFREU FLORIAN 394 01:55:29 10.39 V2 - M MOURENX

127 MORA CHRISTIAN 346 01:56:05 10.34 V2 - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

128 BLANC STEPHANE 403 01:56:10 10.33 Se - M THEZE LA MONTHEZE
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129 ANDREOTTI SERGE 462 01:56:21 10.31 V1 - M LALUQUE LOUS PECS DE LALUQUE

130 MIGLIORINI ERIC 501 01:57:08 10.24 V1 - M TETHIEU

131 LACAZE JEAN PAUL 500 01:57:35 10.21 V2 - M OEYRELUY

132 DUVAL JOEL 502 01:57:45 10.19 V1 - M ORIST T173856 LP TYROSSAIS

133 JOUBERT JEFF 327 01:57:49 10.19 V1 - M HINX

134 MARZAT KARINE 335 01:57:58 10.17 Se - F OSSAGES

135 BAILLET FRANCK 453 01:58:11 10.15 Se - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

136 MARCOS DOMINIQUE 329 01:58:40 10.11 V1 - F NARROSSE

137 POMIES ESTELLET BERNADETTE 303 01:59:23 10.05 V1 - F PONTONX SUR L'ADOUR AMICALE DES 40

138 DOMENGER KARINE 331 01:59:26 10.05 Se - F TARTAS

139 BERNET PHILIPPE 393 01:59:30 10.04 V1 - M POMAREZ

140 CHAUVEAU NICOLAS 454 01:59:33 10.04 Se - M ST MARTIN DE SEIGNANX

141 FOLL FRANCK 473 01:59:39 10.03 V1 - M PAU

142 CANDAU JACQUES 341 01:59:43 10.02 V2 - M MONT DE MARSAN

143 GAUZERE ERIC 318 01:59:45 10.02 V1 - M MONT DE MARSAN 20113110 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

144 LABAT DOMINIQUE 487 02:00:06 9.99 V3 - M NARROSSE ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

145 TERRIER FREDERIC 364 02:00:15 9.98 V1 - M CASTEL SARRAZIN

146 LESPES LYDIE 373 02:00:30 9.96 Se - F GARROSSE

147 LESPES JOEL 374 02:00:32 9.96 V1 - M GARROSSE

148 LABEYRIE BENOIT 415 02:00:59 9.92 V1 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE

149 SERE SEBASTIEN 310 02:01:21 9.89 Se - M MONT DE MARSAN

150 BENOT ERIC 314 02:01:40 9.86 V1 - M PEYREHORADE ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

151 MOUSTROU BENOIT 407 02:01:53 9.85 V1 - M LABATUT AC POUILLON

152 LOUBERE YVES 469 02:02:14 9.82 V1 - M POUILLON 1206994 AC POUILLON

153 PECHEREAU JEAN PIERRE 405 02:02:18 9.81 V3 - M SURESNES

154 DUFRECHE JEAN JACQUES 446 02:02:27 9.80 V1 - M BAYONNE T173707

155 DESTRIAN JEAN FRANCOIS 307 02:02:40 9.78 V2 - M MONTFORT EN CHALOSSE AMICALE DES 40

156 SAPHORES MICHEL 495 02:02:44 9.78 V2 - M ORTHEZ

157 DUMAS JEAN JACQUES 330 02:03:00 9.76 V2 - M DAX 200227 US DAX

158 FATA OLIVIER 426 02:03:07 9.75 V1 - M MONT DE MARSAN STADE MONTOIS

159 ALEONARD SYLVIE 326 02:04:49 9.61 V2 - F MONT DE MARSAN 040 20113320 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

160 GAUZERE DANY 319 02:04:50 9.61 V1 - F MONT DE MARSAN 50074328 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

161 REDONNET CHRISTOPHE 447 02:05:05 9.59 V1 - M ESTIBEAUX

162 CANDAU FRANCOISE 342 02:05:07 9.59 V1 - F MONT DE MARSAN

163 ROUCH VALERIE 358 02:05:18 9.58 V1 - F THEZE LA MONTHEZE

164 LASSALLE PHILIPPE 488 02:05:45 9.54 V2 - M ST VINCENT DE TYROSSE

165 BIAMOURET LEONCE 479 02:05:47 9.54 V2 - M AUCH

166 MELLOR TERENCE 389 02:05:58 9.53 V2 - M ST PAUL LES DAX US DAX

167 GOBIN FOYS NICOLAS 344 02:06:36 9.48 Se - M SAUBION

168 LAPORTE HENRI 471 02:06:39 9.47 V1 - M MAZEROLLES 20113114 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

169 LAYLLE BERNAT 485 02:06:40 9.47 V1 - M PUJO LE PLAN

170 HONTARREDE ISABELLE 416 02:07:18 9.43 V1 - F BUGLOSE

171 ROUGIER CHRISTIAN 316 02:08:57 9.31 V3 - M MAURENS

172 DUVERGE EMMANUELLE 338 02:09:05 9.30 V1 - F SOUSTONS T233889 LOU SEMISENS

173 PLANTAT ERIK 385 02:09:08 9.29 V1 - M MEILHAN

174 DULOS CHRISTIAN 491 02:10:26 9.20 V2 - M TERCIS LES BAINS

175 COHERE PHILIPPE 402 02:11:26 9.13 V2 - M PEYREHORADE 453951

176 LAGER FREDERIC 496 02:14:54 8.90 V1 - M SOUSTONS

177 PONT MARIO 336 02:16:07 8.82 V1 - M CLERMONT

178 GUEDIRA ABDELJMIT 365 02:16:14 8.81 Se - M LUGLON

179 LASSERE PASCALE 320 02:17:33 8.72 V2 - F MORCENX 1327139 US DAX

180 DESCAT BEATRICE 440 02:18:23 8.67 V1 - F TETHIEU

181 RENOU CHANTAL 381 02:18:34 8.66 V2 - F MORCENX

182 LUCAS KATI 382 02:18:36 8.66 V2 - F MORCENX

183 BEAUCHESNE GILLES 322 02:19:57 8.57 V2 - M ST PIERRE D'IRUBE T173032 ACLTARNOS

184 DESCAT NATHALIE 448 02:27:29 8.14 Se - F ST VINCENT DE PAUL
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catégories

actualisé

date : 29 janvier 2012 20.000

class. nom prénom n° dos. temps moyen. catég. ville n° lice nce club
1-(1scF) DINCLAUX SARAH 421 01:34:28 12.70 Se - F DAX

2-(2scF) LABAT CHRISTELLE 383 01:41:47 11.79 Se - F DAX ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

3-(3scF) DUPIN LISA 343 01:43:41 11.57 Se - F THEZE

4 ® SERRIL NADEGE 361 01:47:43 11.14 Se - F ST PAUL LES DAX 739733 US DAX

5 DAGIRAL ANNE CHARLOTTE 481 01:49:11 10.99 Se - F DAX

6 ALZURIA AMBRE 325 01:51:21 10.78 Se - F PAU

7 MARZAT KARINE 335 01:57:58 10.17 Se - F OSSAGES

8 DOMENGER KARINE 331 01:59:26 10.05 Se - F TARTAS

9 LESPES LYDIE 373 02:00:30 9.96 Se - F GARROSSE

10 DESCAT NATHALIE 448 02:27:29 8.14 Se - F ST VINCENT DE PAUL

1-(1scM) GARAY JEROME 465 01:19:39 15.07 Se - M ONDRES

2-(2scM) DAUDIGEOS STEPHANE 489 01:20:24 14.93 Se - M GOOS

3 ® GOMES FREDERIC 505 01:21:50 14.66 Se - M TARTAS

4 BERARD LIONEL 486 01:25:32 14.03 Se - M ST CHELY D'APCHER

5 DUFFOURG CHRISTOPHE 408 01:25:58 13.96 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX

6 JAMET PHILIPPE 352 01:26:23 13.89 Se - M PONTONX SUR L'ADOUR T173057

7 VERGEZ LAURENT 356 01:28:22 13.58 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX 1119127 US DAX

8 POUPLARD YANN 348 01:29:11 13.46 Se - M ONARD

9 DULUCQ PATRICK 412 01:29:35 13.40 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX 1365177

10 GOUJON CHRISTOPHE 351 01:31:43 13.08 Se - M TERCIS LES BAINS

11 SAINT PIC LAURENT 477 01:33:25 12.85 Se - M DAX

12 GUILHEMSAN JEROME 339 01:33:27 12.84 Se - M SAUGNAC ET CAMBRAN

13 BONHOMME BASTIEN 392 01:34:15 12.73 Se - M DAX

14 EVESQUE CEDRIC 460 01:35:24 12.58 Se - M SOUSTONS T172278 COURIR A VERGEZE

15 DARNAUDET CHRITOPHE 437 01:35:57 12.51 Se - M HAGETMAU

16 POMMES CYRIL 413 01:37:16 12.34 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX 1414963 US DAX

17 LACOSTE CHRISTOPHE 379 01:37:27 12.31 Se - M BOOS

18 SAINT PIC CEDRIC 476 01:37:58 12.25 Se - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

19 LESPES RICHARD 380 01:39:54 12.01 Se - M ORTHEZ

20 LARRODE SEBASTIEN 371 01:41:16 11.85 Se - M OEYRELUY

21 BONNOT JULIEN 305 01:42:10 11.75 Se - M NARROSSE

22 MORA DAVID 302 01:43:28 11.60 Se - M ST PAUL LES DAX

23 TAVERNE YANN 363 01:44:22 11.50 Se - M LEON

24 MARZAT YVES 334 01:45:38 11.36 Se - M OSSAGES

25 VINSONNEAU DAVID 492 01:45:56 11.33 Se - M PEYREHORADE TEAM RAIDLIGHT

26 HUMBERT PHILIPPE 438 01:46:48 11.24 Se - M BENESSE MAREMNE

27 CORSI MICKAEL 443 01:47:32 11.16 Se - M MAGESCQ

28 BIERNACZYK BENJAMIN 317 01:48:49 11.03 Se - M MONT DE MARSAN

29 DELPECH DENIS 370 01:49:42 10.94 Se - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

30 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN 422 01:51:26 10.77 Se - M TERCIS LES BAINS

31 HAYET THIERRY 420 01:53:41 10.56 Se - M ST MARTIN DE SEIGNANX

32 BLANC STEPHANE 403 01:56:10 10.33 Se - M THEZE LA MONTHEZE

33 BAILLET FRANCK 453 01:58:11 10.15 Se - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

34 CHAUVEAU NICOLAS 454 01:59:33 10.04 Se - M ST MARTIN DE SEIGNANX

35 SERE SEBASTIEN 310 02:01:21 9.89 Se - M MONT DE MARSAN

36 GOBIN FOYS NICOLAS 344 02:06:36 9.48 Se - M SAUBION

37 GUEDIRA ABDELJMIT 365 02:16:14 8.81 Se - M LUGLON

1 ® LAUNAY SYLVIE 372 01:45:14 11.40 V1 - F ST SEVER APA JOGGING ST SEVER

2 DAUGREILH VALERIE 484 01:47:00 11.21 V1 - F BAIGTS DE BEARN

3 MATHIS SYLVIE 418 01:47:53 11.12 V1 - F ST SEVER APA JOGGING ST SEVER

4 MAZAIN MADELEINE 468 01:52:54 10.63 V1 - F MISSON 1315724 AC POUILLON

5 FAGET DOMINIQUE 354 01:53:08 10.61 V1 - F SEIGNOSSE

6 HOLTZHEYER NADIA 398 01:53:16 10.59 V1 - F ST JULIEN EN BORN T175739

7 MARCOS DOMINIQUE 329 01:58:40 10.11 V1 - F NARROSSE

8 POMIES ESTELLET BERNADETTE 303 01:59:23 10.05 V1 - F PONTONX SUR L'ADOUR AMICALE DES 40

9 GAUZERE DANY 319 02:04:50 9.61 V1 - F MONT DE MARSAN 50074328 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

10 CANDAU FRANCOISE 342 02:05:07 9.59 V1 - F MONT DE MARSAN

11 ROUCH VALERIE 358 02:05:18 9.58 V1 - F THEZE LA MONTHEZE
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12 HONTARREDE ISABELLE 416 02:07:18 9.43 V1 - F BUGLOSE

13 DUVERGE EMMANUELLE 338 02:09:05 9.30 V1 - F SOUSTONS T233889 LOU SEMISENS

14 DESCAT BEATRICE 440 02:18:23 8.67 V1 - F TETHIEU

1-(3scM) SANCEY LAURENT 425 01:21:13 14.78 V1 - M GABARRET T176625

2 ® PASCUAL STEPHANE 362 01:21:34 14.71 V1 - M VILLENEUVE DE MARSAN

3 TESTEIL MARC 328 01:22:03 14.63 V1 - M PONTONX SUR L'ADOUR

4 LACAUSSAGUE ALAIN 410 01:25:17 14.07 V1 - M POYANNE 219820 AC POUILLON

5 DECOUDU MARC 444 01:26:49 13.82 V1 - M SOUSTONS

6 LAURENT PATRICK 474 01:27:02 13.79 V1 - M BAYONNE

7 LAGISCARDE PHILIPPE 459 01:28:25 13.57 V1 - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

8 VILLENAVE VINCENT 482 01:30:10 13.31 V1 - M MEES UFO

9 HOURDEBAIGT JOEL 457 01:30:24 13.27 V1 - M BONNUT

10 CAMBOT DENIS 431 01:31:41 13.09 V1 - M POUILLON 312999 AC POUILLON

11 LAUREDE GILLES 400 01:33:01 12.90 V1 - M MIMBASTE 1321466 AC POUILLON

12 DIQUELOU FRANCK 493 01:34:29 12.70 V1 - M EUGENIE LES BAINS T174833

13 LUPUYAU PIERRE 355 01:34:38 12.68 V1 - M BEGLES

14 MOUHEL FABRICE 439 01:35:31 12.56 V1 - M CASTETS 1326846 AC POUILLON

15 LOUBIX CHRISTIAN 321 01:35:55 12.51 V1 - M AURIAC 064 20102064 LA MONTHEZE

16 FABRE STEPHANE 406 01:36:02 12.50 V1 - M ST PAUL LES DAX

17 CAZENAVE PATRICK 483 01:37:24 12.32 V1 - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

18 CABANNES SERGE 312 01:37:49 12.27 V1 - M PRECHACQ LES BAINS AMICALE DES 40

19 CONTARD STEPHANE 384 01:38:53 12.14 V1 - M PAU

20 LOUSTAUNAU GILLES 458 01:39:01 12.12 V1 - M CANDRESSE 123091 AC POUILLON

21 ESPIL CHRISTIAN 480 01:39:04 12.11 V1 - M HEUGAS

22 MILIERE JEAN LUC 427 01:39:07 12.11 V1 - M HEUGAS

23 BALLESTER ERIC 452 01:39:10 12.10 V1 - M MONT DE MARSAN 539110 STADE MONTOIS

24 ORTIZ THIERRY 424 01:39:12 12.10 V1 - M GAMARDE LES BAINS

25 SKIBA FABIEN 504 01:39:14 12.09 V1 - M LABATUT

26 BONEDEAU JEAN MARC 463 01:39:38 12.04 V1 - M PONTONX SUR L'ADOUR

27 PINTO DE SILVA SEBASTIEN 357 01:39:42 12.04 V1 - M THEZE LA MONTHEZE

28 DAUBAS FREDERIC 333 01:40:24 11.95 V1 - M LEON ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

29 MICHEL EMMANUEL 419 01:40:30 11.94 V1 - M ST PAUL LES DAX

30 LUDEAU NICOLAS 401 01:41:07 11.87 V1 - M ST LON LES MINES

31 ROUGIER NICOLAS 306 01:42:09 11.75 V1 - M CLERMONT T174332

32 SCHMIDT DIDIER 409 01:42:39 11.69 V1 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE

33 GOSSELIN PIERRE 308 01:43:14 11.62 V1 - M BAYONNE 1182618 PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME

34 BEGU DOMINIQUE 494 01:43:17 11.62 V1 - M LABATUT

35 COCOYNACQ THIERRY 449 01:43:21 11.61 V1 - M HABAS

36 BIROT FRANCOIS 430 01:43:25 11.60 V1 - M ST MARTIN DE SEIGNANX

37 LARRERE XAVIER 377 01:43:38 11.58 V1 - M POMAREZ 1297825 AC POUILLON

38 BIDORET JEAN SERGE 353 01:43:59 11.54 V1 - M PAU 696050 AC POUILLON

39 LABAT ERIC 378 01:44:19 11.50 V1 - M BOUGUE

40 REGGIORI LAURENT 309 01:45:27 11.38 V1 - M BIARRITZ

41 HARAN FREDERIC 498 01:45:51 11.34 V1 - M BAYONNE

42 CASTILLON FRANCOIS 359 01:46:50 11.23 V1 - M BELUS

43 DUBROCA JEAN MICHEL 375 01:47:04 11.21 V1 - M ST VINCENT DE TYROSSE T233886

44 NAY PHILIPPE 467 01:47:18 11.18 V1 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE 040 60201117

45 GALLAND NICOLAS 315 01:47:46 11.14 V1 - M ST PAUL LES DAX

46 FOREST BRUNO 466 01:48:02 11.11 V1 - M MONT DE MARSAN

47 BAILLET DOMINIQUE 391 01:48:09 11.10 V1 - M ST SEVER APA JOGGING ST SEVER

48 MANNON BRUNO 350 01:48:31 11.06 V1 - M ST MARTIN DE HINX T176788 SMBS

49 LABEYRIE BERTRAND 414 01:49:38 10.95 V1 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE

50 FATA CHRISTOPHE 428 01:49:51 10.92 V1 - M MONTFORT EN CHALOSSE

51 LACOUTURE ERIC 423 01:51:01 10.81 V1 - M OEYRELUY

52 GOMEZ PATRICK 396 01:51:22 10.78 V1 - M MAZEROLLES 040 0178001 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

53 DUPIN FABRICE 475 01:51:54 10.72 V1 - M BUGLOSE

54 BALLIN DAVID 429 01:52:41 10.65 V1 - M POYARTIN

55 KASZUBOWSKI ALAIN 445 01:54:33 10.48 V1 - M GURS 064 40150222 LES MOLLETS FUTES

56 LABASTE JEAN PIERRE 455 01:54:51 10.45 V1 - M OEYRELUY OEYRELUY RUNNING

57 SUIGNARD EMMANUEL 360 01:55:10 10.42 V1 - M HABAS 1220169 AC POUILLON

58 ANDREOTTI SERGE 462 01:56:21 10.31 V1 - M LALUQUE LOUS PECS DE LALUQUE

59 MIGLIORINI ERIC 501 01:57:08 10.24 V1 - M TETHIEU

60 DUVAL JOEL 502 01:57:45 10.19 V1 - M ORIST T173856 LP TYROSSAIS

61 JOUBERT JEFF 327 01:57:49 10.19 V1 - M HINX

62 BERNET PHILIPPE 393 01:59:30 10.04 V1 - M POMAREZ

63 FOLL FRANCK 473 01:59:39 10.03 V1 - M PAU

64 GAUZERE ERIC 318 01:59:45 10.02 V1 - M MONT DE MARSAN 20113110 LOUS GALOUPAYRES
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65 TERRIER FREDERIC 364 02:00:15 9.98 V1 - M CASTEL SARRAZIN

66 LESPES JOEL 374 02:00:32 9.96 V1 - M GARROSSE

67 LABEYRIE BENOIT 415 02:00:59 9.92 V1 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE

68 BENOT ERIC 314 02:01:40 9.86 V1 - M PEYREHORADE ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

69 MOUSTROU BENOIT 407 02:01:53 9.85 V1 - M LABATUT AC POUILLON

70 LOUBERE YVES 469 02:02:14 9.82 V1 - M POUILLON 1206994 AC POUILLON

71 DUFRECHE JEAN JACQUES 446 02:02:27 9.80 V1 - M BAYONNE T173707

72 FATA OLIVIER 426 02:03:07 9.75 V1 - M MONT DE MARSAN STADE MONTOIS

73 REDONNET CHRISTOPHE 447 02:05:05 9.59 V1 - M ESTIBEAUX

74 LAPORTE HENRI 471 02:06:39 9.47 V1 - M MAZEROLLES 20113114 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

75 LAYLLE BERNAT 485 02:06:40 9.47 V1 - M PUJO LE PLAN

76 PLANTAT ERIK 385 02:09:08 9.29 V1 - M MEILHAN

77 LAGER FREDERIC 496 02:14:54 8.90 V1 - M SOUSTONS

78 PONT MARIO 336 02:16:07 8.82 V1 - M CLERMONT

1 ® ALEONARD SYLVIE 326 02:04:49 9.61 V2 - F MONT DE MARSAN 040 20113320 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

2 LASSERE PASCALE 320 02:17:33 8.72 V2 - F MORCENX 1327139 US DAX

3 RENOU CHANTAL 381 02:18:34 8.66 V2 - F MORCENX

4 LUCAS KATI 382 02:18:36 8.66 V2 - F MORCENX

1 ® BUTEL LUDOVIC 387 01:28:06 13.62 V2 - M ST CRICQ VILLENEUVE 555968 STADE MONTOIS

2 QUILLACQ JEROME 404 01:29:44 13.37 V2 - M CASTETS 103279 STADE MONTOIS

3 BELASCO LIONEL 301 01:32:35 12.96 V2 - M MONT DE MARSAN 4670155 LOUS GALOUPAYRES

4 SUHUBIETTE BERNARD 411 01:35:38 12.55 V2 - M ST GEOURS DE MAREMNE 1383631 AC POUILLON

5 GOUEYTES CHRISTIAN 435 01:35:51 12.52 V2 - M ST PAUL LES DAX ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

6 GUITOU PASCAL 386 01:38:11 12.22 V2 - M DAX 1191175 AC POUILLON

7 BARNABE MARC 470 01:40:34 11.93 V2 - M ASCAIN URKIROLAK

8 LARROUTURE JEAN MARIE 368 01:41:27 11.83 V2 - M ST SEVER T173201 APA JOGGING ST SEVER

9 CASTAGNEDE JEAN YVES 451 01:42:42 11.68 V2 - M TOSSE

10 DROUET GILLES 442 01:44:42 11.46 V2 - M MONT DE MARSAN 1409060 STADE MONTOIS

11 HOLTZHEYER CHRISTOPHE 399 01:45:20 11.39 V2 - M ST JULIEN EN BORN T175740

12 LEGER PHILIPPE 349 01:45:24 11.39 V2 - M LUGLON

13 BARBE PHILIPPE 478 01:47:21 11.18 V2 - M ST GEOURS D'AURIBAT

14 DULONG MICHEL 388 01:47:58 11.11 V2 - M DAX AMICALE DES 40

15 BERDOYES FRANCOIS 345 01:49:02 11.01 V2 - M TETHIEU

16 ALMERAS CLAUDE 503 01:49:22 10.97 V2 - M LAA MONDRANS

17 BEYRIS DIDIER 432 01:50:03 10.90 V2 - M ARTASSENX

18 LECLERC PATRICK 366 01:52:07 10.70 V2 - M MONT DE MARSAN

19 CAVERO DANIEL 464 01:52:33 10.66 V2 - M AUSSEVIELLE

20 DOUET JEAN MICHEL 461 01:54:04 10.52 V2 - M LIT ET MIXE

21 SIFREU FLORIAN 394 01:55:29 10.39 V2 - M MOURENX

22 MORA CHRISTIAN 346 01:56:05 10.34 V2 - M ST VINCENT DE PAUL

23 LACAZE JEAN PAUL 500 01:57:35 10.21 V2 - M OEYRELUY

24 CANDAU JACQUES 341 01:59:43 10.02 V2 - M MONT DE MARSAN

25 DESTRIAN JEAN FRANCOIS 307 02:02:40 9.78 V2 - M MONTFORT EN CHALOSSE AMICALE DES 40

26 SAPHORES MICHEL 495 02:02:44 9.78 V2 - M ORTHEZ

27 DUMAS JEAN JACQUES 330 02:03:00 9.76 V2 - M DAX 200227 US DAX

28 LASSALLE PHILIPPE 488 02:05:45 9.54 V2 - M ST VINCENT DE TYROSSE

29 BIAMOURET LEONCE 479 02:05:47 9.54 V2 - M AUCH

30 MELLOR TERENCE 389 02:05:58 9.53 V2 - M ST PAUL LES DAX US DAX

31 DULOS CHRISTIAN 491 02:10:26 9.20 V2 - M TERCIS LES BAINS

32 COHERE PHILIPPE 402 02:11:26 9.13 V2 - M PEYREHORADE 453951

33 BEAUCHESNE GILLES 322 02:19:57 8.57 V2 - M ST PIERRE D'IRUBE T173032 ACLTARNOS

1 ® DARNAUDET RENE 367 01:37:30 12.31 V3 - M HAGETMAU

2 ARRUTI JEAN 499 01:40:19 11.96 V3 - M ST PIERRE DU MONT

3 LALOO ANDRE 472 01:41:03 11.88 V3 - M SERRE CASTETS

4 GACHARD DENIS 395 01:45:16 11.40 V3 - M ST SEVER APA JOGGING ST SEVER

5 DELPECH CHRISTIAN 456 01:51:11 10.79 V3 - M ST NAZAIRE 827098 SNOS

6 LABAT DOMINIQUE 487 02:00:06 9.99 V3 - M NARROSSE ST PAUL DAX TRIATHLON

7 PECHEREAU JEAN PIERRE 405 02:02:18 9.81 V3 - M SURESNES

8 ROUGIER CHRISTIAN 316 02:08:57 9.31 V3 - M MAURENS
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